CHANGE ORDER RUMBER: 015 OWNER:

INITIATION DATE: November 20, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: X

ARCHITECT:[X]

CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330 / 90311 FIELD:

CONTRACT DATE: August 16", 2010 OTHER:
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 37

m No. 00} PCO #2‘?3 Upgraded sheilded cable for paging system per RFI #187.
~Total Amou -Jtem No. 001: $1,544.00

Total Amount This Change Order: $10,042.00
3,284.650.00

730,816.00

4,015.466.00

10,042.00

AN Y D

4,025,508.00

AlA Document GT01/CMa™ — 1992, Copyright © 1982 by The Amerlcan institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARN!NG This AIA® Document ke

protected by ULS. Copyright Law and international Treatles, Unauﬁwnzed reprodm;tion or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may

resuit In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be pl 1o the extent possible undar the law. This document was produced by
software at 08:47:10 on 11/20/2012 under Order No. 5960952552 1 which expires on 01/05/2013, “and is not for resale,
User Notes: (1717130833)

1


http:10,042.00

